
2º Camp CDE - Percurso Médio
Fazenda Lageado, Lapa - PR 17.8.2021

COMISSÃO DE DESPORTOS DO EXÉRCITO

Jean Pretto
COMISSÃO DE DESPORTOS DO EXÉRCITO
Percurso : H21E
Distancia : 6550m
Tempo : 0:57:54 (8'50"/km)

4/9 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Flademir Rudinei Groos 0:52:13
2. Airton Jonas Fenske 0:56:45
3. Ironir Alberto Ev 0:56:55

1. 33 00:01:46 205m 8'37"/km
2. 32 00:03:34 00:05:20 296m 12'03"/km
3. 31 00:02:08 00:07:28 235m 9'05"/km
4. 48 00:04:00 00:11:28 632m 6'20"/km
5. 47 00:01:48 00:13:16 306m 5'53"/km
6. 52 00:03:12 00:16:28 574m 5'34"/km
7. 50 00:04:17 00:20:45 344m 12'27"/km
8. 51 00:01:55 00:22:40 272m 7'03"/km
9. 53 00:05:48 00:28:28 645m 9'00"/km

10. 46 00:02:23 00:30:51 456m 5'14"/km
11. 42 00:08:05 00:38:56 436m 18'32"/km
12. 43 00:03:33 00:42:29 324m 10'57"/km
13. 40 00:02:03 00:44:32 266m 7'42"/km
14. 35 00:04:45 00:49:17 484m 9'49"/km
15. 38 00:04:52 00:54:09 477m 10'12"/km
16. 34 00:03:06 00:57:15 462m 6'43"/km
17. 999 00:00:39 00:57:54 132m 4'55"/km
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